
Presenting the Obsession Chefs 2024 

Friday 19th January

LISA GOODWIN-ALLEN	   Northcote, Lancashire	

Saturday 20th January 

ALEX GREENE	   Deanes EIPIC, Belfast	

Sunday 21st January

GARETH WARD	   Ynyshir, Wales	

Monday 22nd January

TOM BARNES	   l’Enclume, Cumbria	

Tuesday 23rd January

SARAH HAYWARD	   The Coach, Marlow, Buckinghamshire	

Wednesday 24th January

ADAM SMITH	   Woven By Adam Smith, Coworth Park, Berkshire	

Thursday 25th January

ALEX TSIOTINIS	   CTC, Athens	

Friday 26th January

ADAM HANDLING	   Frog By Adam Handling, London	

Saturday 27th January

LORNA McNEE	   Cail Bruich, Glasgow	

Sunday 28th January

JAMES KNAPPETT	   Kitchen Table, London	

Monday 29th January

TOM SHEPHERD	   Upstairs By Tom Shepherd, Staffordshire	

Tuesday 30th January

AKTAR ISLAM	   Opheem, Birmingham	

Wednesday 31st January

DANIELE LIPPI	   Acqolina, Rome	

Thursday 1st February

ADAM BYATT & HARRY KIRKPATRICK	   Trinity	

Friday 2nd February

RICCARDO CANELLA	   ORO, Hotel Cipriani, Venice	

Saturday 3rd February

HENRIQUE SÁ PESSOA	   Alma, Lisbon	

Sunday 4th February

MICHEL & EMILY ROUX	   Michel Roux, La Gavroche, Chez Roux Ltd, London	
  Emily Roux, Caractère, London 

TWENTY FOUR YEARS OF CULINARY EXCELLENCE AT NORTHCOTE
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https://www.northcote.com/
https://www.deaneseipic.com/
https://ynyshir.co.uk/
https://www.lenclume.co.uk/
https://www.thecoachmarlow.co.uk/
https://www.dorchestercollection.com/ascot/coworth-park/dining/woven-by-adam-smith
https://ctc-restaurant.com/
https://www.frogbyadamhandling.com
https://www.cailbruich.co.uk/
https://kitchentablelondon.co.uk/
https://www.upstairs.restaurant/
https://opheem.com/
https://www.acquolinaristorante.it/
https://trinityrestaurant.co.uk/
https://www.belmond.com/hotels/europe/italy/venice/belmond-hotel-cipriani/
https://www.almalisboa.pt/en
https://www.le-gavroche.co.uk/
https://www.caractererestaurant.com/



